Seconda Divisione Maschile - Girone UNICO

Giornata 1

2300 Mar 06/02/2024
2301 Mer 07/02/2024
2302 Mar 13/02/2024

Giornata 2

2303 Gio 15/02/2024
2304 Dom 18/02/2024
2305 Dom 25/02/2024

Giornata 3

2306 Mar 20/02/2024
2307 Lun 26/02/2024
2308 Ven 23/02/2024

Giornata 4

2309 Dom 03/03/2024
2310 Dom 03/03/2024
2311 Gio 29/02/2024

Giornata 5

2312 Mar 05/03/2024
2313 Sab 09/03/2024
2314 Gio 07/03/2024

Giornata 6

2315 Mer 13/03/2024
2316 Gio 14/03/2024
2317 Dom 17/03/2024

18.30
20.00
21.00

18.30
10.00
10.30

18.30
21.00
20.00

19.00
10.00
21.00

18.30
21.00
18.30

20.00
21.00
10.30

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PAL. G. LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA
PAL. S.M. PAGANI ex FERRARIS - VIA LIGURIA

PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI
PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PAL. G. LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA

PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2
PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI

PAL. G. LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
JESI
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

CASTELPLANIO
SENIGALLIA
AGUGLIANO

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
OsIMO
JESI

AGUGLIANO
SENIGALLIA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
0OSIMO
CASTELPLANIO

JESI
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
AGUGLIANO

OSTRA VOLLEY3
VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VOLLEY CLUB JESI

TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO

VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VOLLEY CLUB JESI

VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO



Giornata 7

2318 Sab 23/03/2024
2319 Gio 21/03/2024
2320 Sab 23/03/2024

Giornata 8

2321 Sab 06/04/2024
2322 Gio 04/04/2024
2323 Sab 06/04/2024

Giornata 9

2324 Mar 09/04/2024
2325 Mer 10/04/2024
2326 Ven 12/04/2024

Giornata 10

2327 Sab 20/04/2024
2328 Gio 18/04/2024
2329 Dom 21/04/2024

Giornata 11

2330 Mar 23/04/2024
2331 Mar 30/04/2024
2332 Mer 24/04/2024

Giornata 12

2333 Ven 03/05/2024
2334 Dom 05/05/2024
2335 Sab 04/05/2024

Giornata 13

2336 Mar 07/05/2024
2337 Sab 11/05/2024
2338 Gio 09/05/2024

21.00
18.30
17.00

21.00
18.30
17.00

18.30
20.00
21.00

17.00
18.30
10.30

18.30
20.30
20.00

21.00
10.30
17.00

18.30
21.00
18.30

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PAL. G. LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PAL. G. LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA

PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2
PAL. S.E. LEOPARDI VIA BARI

PALASPORT FILONZI DUCCI CAMPO 2 - via euro tarsilli
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT - PIAZZALE BELLINI 5
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI

OSIMO
CASTELPLANIO
SENIGALLIA

OSIMO
CASTELPLANIO
SENIGALLIA

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
JESI
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

SENIGALLIA
CASTELPLANIO
AGUGLIANO

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
0OsIMO
JESI

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
AGUGLIANO
SENIGALLIA

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE
OsSIMO
CASTELPLANIO

LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA

LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VOLLEY CLUB JESI

VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO

VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

OSTRA VOLLEY3
VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VOLLEY CLUB JESI

TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY
US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA

OSTRA VOLLEY3
LA NEF RE SALMONE
VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO

VOLLEY CLUB JESI
VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA
TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY



Giornata 14

2339 Mer 15/05/2024 20.00 PAL.G.LEOPARDI VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA JESI VOLLEY CLUB JESI LA NEF RE SALMONE

2340 Ven 17/05/2024 21.00 PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO FALCONARA MARITTIMA  VOLLEY GAME SISTEMA X - MITAMA VALVOLLEY MACELLERIA FABRIZIO
2341 Dom 19/05/2024 10.30 PALASPORT COMUNALE - VICOLO MARTIN LUTHER KING, 2 AGUGLIANO TERRA DEI CASTELLI VOLLEY US PALLAVOLO SENIGALLIA



